Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/283

Cédigo
6756¢fc5c7139
6756d044c0632
6756d30f25367
6756d33abee26
6756d37a17576
6756d3d026653
6756d58fd94db
6756d90d85c7f
67560d995e88ae
6756dc8d9a4bb
6756dcea8c085
6756e16f41164
6756e26faad49
6756e42bb8c03
6756e5d380d64
6756e8c73ccf1
6756€9951dda9
6756eec73bd42
6756f3b3400c7
6756fadbdf65f
6757115be87bd
67571ac18a1b9
67571b140fb1c
67571c606024a
67572393e99¢6
675728bf53f41
67572bbdcde7a
675733df450c7

Senac

Unidade Propria
Praticas Administrativas Em Escritério

13/01/2025

Nome
Kethyle Natalia

Vera Lucia da Silva Alves dos Santos
Aline Matias de Oliveira

LARA

Bianca

Taciana

Dara

Gabriella Pacheco

Cibelly Freire

Maria Beatriz Dantas Santos
Arthur Santos Alcantara

Maria Clara

TANISIA DAMACENO DOS SANTOS
Henrique

Marcela

MARIANA LETICIA VIEIRA RODRIGUES
Julio César Feitosa dos santos
Laura Eduarda Pereira dos Santos
Tayna

Mércia

Kétily

emillyr_anjos

Livia Maria Vieira Rodrigues
Carlos Eduardo Martins Pereira
ROSI

Barbara

Ana Beatriz Menezes dos Santos

Leticia

Status
Matriculado

Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado

Matriculado



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cédigo
67573b3729ac1
67573dff059db
67573e15b92a5
675756e908f75
67575e8fa4386
67576a170961e
67576d1e2b4d2
6757717721b03
67577354cfc28
675773c5bc32d
675774ccd6331
67577878e0ba
67577ffd0b099
67578e4450ae3
6757a3385f971
6757€92642a0b
67581ebc37216
675828300c959
6758292baa673
67582e516c3a7
6758329b12d96
675832b8ce125
6758334979b02
67583756e0bed
67584e022ea1b
67585bdba0789
67586b3d3f98d
67586d6c2949d
6758717e68f3d
6758a041c16e7
6758ef13be1b6
6759ee51239cc
675a03ed88761
675a05d82bd82
675a1e9699a8e
675a31152e948
675b38fea5813
675b909e1c865
675ba0f35a692
675c6abfb775e
675ce7c249b45
675ddc35763b8

Nome

Jarceli Ferraz

Gledson Kaua

Alana Leticia Moraes dos Santos
Brendha

Alicia

Kamila Vitéria

Luan JR.

ketylin graziely gomes silva

Erica Moura

Kauane de Oliveira Alves

Sandra Maria Sales dos Santos
Franciel Marques dos Santos
Elizandra Da Silva Santos

Maria Clara

Witoria Maria

Esther Tavares dos Santos
KLEUILMA FERREIRA DA SILVA ROCHA
Heloisa Carvalho

Camila

VITORIA KAREN RODRIGUES SANTOS ROCHA

Grazielly

Jeizy Ramos Leite
Cleomacio

Cristiane Dos Santos
ANDERSON SANTOS COSTA
Nathalya

Diana

Fablicia

Jhenify

Rayane

Otavio Emanuel
Stefanny

mayara

Rafaela

Maria

Jarison

Alessandro dos Santos
Camily Lima de Oliveira
Andrezielle

TAFNE

Maria Joany Guilherme Santos Costa

Larissa Concei¢do dos Santos

Status
Desistente

Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



